NN MTC S NOV 9 AM 11:05	5415-KR	Vol <u>MQ1</u> Page	<u>575</u> 92
SUSANN SPRATT		STATE OF OREGON,	} ss.
Grantor's Name and Address CHARLES M. LA BUWI			
J. J			
Grantee's Name and Address	SPACE RESERVED		
After recording, return to (Name, Address, Zip): CHARLES M. LA BUWI	FOR RECORDER'S USE		
1781 QUAIL RIDGE DR.	RECORDER 3 USE	State of Oregon, County	v of Klamath
KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601		Recorded 11/09/01/12	
Intil requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip): CHARLES M. LA BUWI		In Vol. M01 Page 57	7592
1781 QUAIL RIDGE DR.		Linda Smith,  County Clerk Fee\$	2100 eputy.
KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601		County Ciera 1000	NI '
BAR	GAIN AND SALE DEE	D	
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that	SUSANN SPI	RATT	
nereinafter called grantor, for the consideration hereinafter	r stated, does hereby	grant, bargain, sell and conve	y unto
CHARLES M. LA BUWI			,
nereinafter called grantee, and unto grantee's heirs, succes taments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in an	ssors and assigns, all	of that certain real property, visituated inKlamat	vith the tenements, nered- h County,
State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:	,, apper		
•			
Lot 5 in Block 2, QUAIL RIDGE SUB	DIVISION, acco	ording to the offici	al plat
thereof on file in the office of	the County Cla	erk of Klamath Count	y, Oregon.
	CIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPT		
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and a The true and actual consideration paid for this tra	grantee's heirs, succ	essors and assigns forever.	<sup>©</sup> Itowever: the
actual consideration consists of or includes other proper	ty-or-value-given-or-	<del>promised which is <u>ti</u>t part of</del>	the
which) consideration. (The semence between the symbols **), if In construing this deed, where the context so req	f nor amicable, should b	<del>- deletedSec-ORS-93:030:)</del>	
IN WITNESS WHEREOF the granter has execu	ited this instrument (	onNovember	_2001; i
grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be sign to do so by order of its board of directors.	ned and its seal, if an	ny, anixed by an officer or off	—
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESC	CRIBED IN	Les malt	
THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS A	E PERSON	SANN SPRATT	
ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE	NE APPRO-		
AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING O PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.	H FURES I		
STATE OF OREGON Coun	ty ofKlama	th) ss.	<i>E</i>
STATE OF OREGON, Country This instrument was a	acknowledged before	e me on November	<i>&gt;</i> , 2001
by SUSANN SPRATT		e me on	
by			
as			
OFFICIAL SEAL	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	List Sho	12.
A SECTION WITH THE PROPERTY OF	/1	MINIAY A INK	$\sim$
NOTARY PUBLIC- OREGON COMMISSION NO. 327508	Notary D	ablic for Oregon hission expires	/